prIvate housIng
archItecture
The electrical heating systems have been long and success-
fully used in industry and large building projects . We offer
the solution for people living in private houses . This is the
heating systems on turn-key basis that can be mounted not
only by a professional . We offer the ready-made solutions
for de-icing of roofs and drainage systems, heating of open

Maximum operation temperature +90 °C
Minimum operation temperature –30 °C
Minimum storage temperature –30 °C
Minimum installation temperature –20 °C
Minimum bending radius at installation 30 mm
Cold lead length 2 m
Schuko plug type CEE 7/4
IP protection level IP67
Cable colour Light blue
PRODUCT REFERENCES
Froststop Pipe Plug & Play Lite
Type Length, m Power, W
ETM-2 .0-33 2 33
ETM-4 .0-60 4 60
ETM-8 .0-120 8 120
ETM-12 .0-180 12 180
ETM-14 .0-215 14 215
ETM-18 .0-245 18 245
ETM-19 .0-265 19 265
ETM-25 .0-365 25 365
ETM-36 .0-600 36 600
ETM-48 .0-790 48 790
ETM-61 .0-1010 61 1010
* bimetal thermostat (included in the connection coupling)
DESIGN
APPLICATION
Application Installation

Rated voltage 230 VAC, 50 Hz
Linear output 20 W/m, 30 W/m
Maximum operation temperature +90 °C
Minimum operation temperature –30 °C
Minimum storage temperature –40 °C
Minimum installation temperature –30 °C
Minimum bending radius at installation 35 mm
IP protection level IP67
Cable diameter 5,80–7,12 mm
CLASSIC LINE###Self-limiting heating tape HTP
PRODUCT REFERENCES
Froststop Universal Advanced 20 W/m, 230 VAC
Type Power, W Length, m Resistance at 20°C,
Ohm
SHTL-7,5-150 150 7 .5 332,9 - 385,6
SHTL-12,5-250 250 12 .5 203,5 - 235,3
SHTL-19-390 390 19 .0 128,8 - 149,2
SHTL-25-500 500 25 .0 94,5 - 109,3
SHTL-31-620 620 31 .0 78,1 - 90,7
SHTL-40-790 790 40 .0 60,0 - 70,2
SHTL-50-1000 1000 50 .0 48,0 - 56,1
SHTL-60-1180 1180 60 .0 39,6 - 46,9
SHTL-70-1400 1400 70 .0 33,6 - 39,3
SHTL-85-1740 1740 85 .0 26,3 - 30,4
SHTL-100-2000 2000 100 .0 22,9 - 26,5
SHTL-120-2420 2420 120 .0 18,9 - 21,9
SHTL-135-2810 2810 135 .0 16,3 - 18,8
SHTL-150-3140 3140 150 .0 14,6 - 16,9
SHTL-170-3470 3470 170 .0 13,2 - 15,2
SHTL-195-3960 3960 195 .0 11,6 - 13,1
Froststop Universal Advanced 30 W/m, 230 VAC
Type Power. W Length. m Resistance at 20°C,
Ohm
SHTL-6 .0-180 180 6 .00 266,3 - 308,1
SHTL-10-300 300 10 .00 162,8 - 188,5
SHTL-16-480 480 16 .00 108,5 - 125,7
SHTL-21-630 630 21 .00 79,4 - 92,2
SHTL-25-750 750 25 .00 63,0 - 73,2
SHTL-32-960 960 32 .00 48,0 - 56,2
SHTL-41-1220 1220 41 .00 39,4 - 46,0
SHTL-49-1470 1470 49 .00 32,3 - 38,3
SHTL-57-1710 1710 57 .00 27,4 - 32,0
SHTL-70-2100 2100 70 .00 21,7 - 25,1
SHTL-82-2460 2460 82 .00 18,8 - 21,7
SHTL-98-2940 2940 98 .00 15,4 - 17,8
SHTL-112-3360 3360 112 .00 13,5 - 15,6
SHTL-125-3750 3750 125 .00 12,1 - 14,1
SHTL-140-4200 4200 140 .00 10,8 - 12,5
SHTL-160-4800 4800 160 .00 9,5 - 11,0
APPROVAL DETAILS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Double-core heating section SHTL-7.5-150
Product reference: type of the heating section